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Hours / Days

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

Form No:GM-FR-0011 Yayın Tarihi:03.05.2018 Değ.No:0 Değ. Tarihi:- 

Design Studio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses

Area Elective Courses
University Core Courses

ACE 104.1
COMMUNICATION SKILLS

E. TEPE
B1-02

ACE 104.3
COMMUNICATION 

SKILLS
E. TEPE

B2-07

IAED 1502
(sec.1)

MATERIAL AND 
CONSTRUCTION 

TECHNOLOGIES IN 
INTERIOR SPACE I

K.E. BAKIR
E. ERDEM

BG-36 (STD G1)

IAED 1502
(sec.2)

MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION TECHNOLOGIES IN 
INTERIOR SPACE I

K.E. BAKIR
F. KOYUNCU

B1-31
(STD F1)

IAED 1108
MODELLING TECHNIQUES II

G. ÖZER ÖZGÜR
ONLINE

IAED 1002
INT. DES. STUDIO II

M.U. KAHRAMAN
K.E. BAKIR
E.C. KILIÇ
M. YILDIZ
S. MERAL

F. KOYUNCU
A.I. POLAT

BB-34 & BB-35

IAED 1002
INT. DES. STUDIO II

M.U. KAHRAMAN
K.E. BAKIR
E.C. KILIÇ
M. YILDIZ
S. MERAL

F. KOYUNCU
A.I. POLAT

BB-34 & BB-35

IAED 1202
HISTORY OF INTERIOR DESIGN I

G. AKYOL
B1-31 (STD F1)

1st GRADE
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FridayThursdayMonday

ACE 104.2
COMMUNICATION SKILLS

E. TEPE
BG-03

WednesdayTuesday

IAED 1102
(sec.1)

TECH. DRAWING II
Y. ŞEKERCİ
A.I. POLAT

BB-34

IAED 1102
(sec.2)

TECH. DRAWING II
Y. ŞEKERCİ
A.I. POLAT

BB-34



ANTALYA BİLİM UNIVERSITY | FACULTY OF FINE ARTS AND ARCHITECTURE | DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN

Hours / Days

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

Form No:GM-FR-0011 Yayın Tarihi:03.05.2018 Değ.No:0 Değ. Tarihi:- 

Design Studio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses

Area Elective Courses

University Core Courses

Tuesday

IAED 2152
KITCHEN AND BATHROOM DESIGN

G. AKYOL
B2-02

IAED 2108
COLOR AND TEXTURE IN INTERIOR DESIGN

S. IZADPANAH
S. YAĞCI

B2-30

IAED 2204
HISTORY OF FURNITURE DESIGN

G. AKYOL
B1-31 (STD F1)

IAED 2002
INT. DES. STUDIO IV

B. KARADUMAN
S. IZADPANAH

M. YILDIZ
S. AK

A.I. POLAT
H. BAL

BB-34 & BB-35

IAED 2002
INT. DES. STUDIO IV

B. KARADUMAN
S. IZADPANAH

M. YILDIZ
S. AK

A.I. POLAT
H. BAL

BB-34 & BB-35

IAED 2106
(sec.1)

LIGHTING DESIGN
P. ÖZKUL
E. ERDEM

BB-34

IAED 2106
(sec.2)

LIGHTING DESIGN
P. ÖZKUL
E. ERDEM

BB-34

IAED 2161
ARTISTIC HAND DRAWING

M.U. KAHRAMAN
BB-24

IAED 2102
COMPUTER AIDED TECHNICAL DRAWING

B. KARADUMAN
H. BAL
ONLINE

IAED 2160
PRESENTATION LAYOUT 

DESIGN
G. ÖZER ÖZGÜR

ONLINE

IAED 2156
RESIDENTIAL LANDSCAPE DESIGN

B. ŞENOĞLU
BB-04

Monday
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2nd GRADE

ThursdayWednesday Friday



ANTALYA BİLİM UNIVERSITY | FACULTY OF FINE ARTS AND ARCHITECTURE | DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN

Hours / Days

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

Form No:GM-FR-0011 Yayın Tarihi:03.05.2018 Değ.No:0 Değ. Tarihi:- 

Design Studio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses

Area Elective Courses

University Core Courses

IAED 3002
INT. DES. STUDIO VI

Y. ŞEKERCİ
M. YILDIZ
E.C. KILIÇ

B. KARADUMAN
H. BAL

M. DEVELİER
BB-34 & BB-35

IAED 3002
INT. DES. STUDIO VI

Y. ŞEKERCİ
M. YILDIZ

E. C. KILIÇ
B. KARADUMAN

H. BAL
M. DEVELİER
BB-34 & BB-35

IAED 3302
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL IN

INTERIOR SPACE
K.E. BAKIR

H. BAL
BG-36 (STD G1)

IAED 3360
UNIVERSAL DESIGN

E.C. KILIÇ
BB-24

IAED 3106
ENT. AND MARKETING

G. ÖZER ÖZGÜR   
ONLINE                                                       

IAED 3104
MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION
TECHNIQUES FOR FURNITURE

DESIGN
M.U. KAHRAMAN

K.E. BAKIR
M. DEVELİER

BB-35

IAED 3358
EXHIBITION STAND DESIGN

Y. ŞEKERCİ
BB-36

IAED 3354
SPATIAL 

PHOTOGRAPHY
C. ÜNAL

BG-03

IAED 3158
SET AND STAGE 

DESIGN
B. ŞENOĞLU

BB-25

IAED 3108 
MEASURED DRAWING IN INTERIOR SPACE

G. AKYOL
S. YAĞCI

B2-02

Monday Tuesday Thursday

3rd GRADE

FridayWednesday
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Hours / Days

9.00-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-11.30

11.30-12.00

12.00-12.30

12.30-13.00

13.00-13.30

13.30-14.00

14.00-14.30

14.30-15.00

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

17.30-18.00

18.00-18.30

Form No:GM-FR-0011 Yayın Tarihi:03.05.2018 Değ.No:0 Değ. Tarihi:- 

Design Studio Courses
Theory Core Courses
Practice Core Courses

Area Elective Courses

University Core Courses

IAED 4158
JAPANESE INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR DESIGN

B. ŞENOĞLU
BB-36

IAED 4002
INT. DES. STUDIO VIII

S. IZADPANAH
M.U. KAHRAMAN

M. DEVELİER
F. KOYUNCU
BB-35 & BB-36

IAED 4002
INT. DES. STUDIO VIII

S. IZADPANAH
M.U. KAHRAMAN

M. DEVELİER
F. KOYUNCU
BB-35 & BB-36

IAED 4352
ADVANCED PRESENTATION TECHNIQUES 

FOR INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE
E.C. KILIÇ

BB-24

IAED 4155
COURTYARD DESIGN

B. ŞENOĞLU
BB-36

IAED 4358
CRITICAL THINKING

G. ÖZER ÖZGÜR
ONLINE

4th GRADE

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

IAED 4102
INTERIOR DESIGN PROJECT MANAGEMENT           

B. KARADUMAN
M. DEVELİER

BB-36
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IAED 4306
OCC. HEALTH AND SAFETY 

IN INT. ARCH. II
M.F. AK
B2-30


